" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 41 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW ES0 e time 6 1:53.959 09:54:42.273 12 2:29.139 10:08:40.953
1 1.54.844 09:45:01.193 7 1:51.963 09:56:34.236 13 2:15.172 10:10:56.125
2 1:45.494 09:46:46.687 8 1:53.865 09:58:28.101
3 E—— 09:48:33.781 9 2:30.240 10:00:58.341  Po. 6 - # 45 GRZYBOWSKI G. - Mazda MX-5 , 1 D5 ar™
4 1:52.410 09:50:26.191 10 2:34.786 10:03:33.127 1 2:00.397 09:45:08.121
5 1.46.921 09:52:13.112 11 2:37.323 10:06:10.450 2 1:55.664 09:47:03.785
6 1.46.267 09:53:59.379 12 2:29.129 10:08:39.579 3 1:58.300 09:49:02.085
7 1:45.955 09:55:45.334 13 2:14.486 10:10:54.065 4 1:56.117 09:50:38.202
8 1:45.593 09:57:30.927 > 1:55.066 09:52:53.268
9 1:57.893 09:59:28.820  Po- 4 - #43 LESNIK M. - BMW E36 + 12191 6 1:54.976 09:34:48.244
10 211,067 10:01:39.887 1 1:59.537 09:45:07.336 7 1:54.365 09:56:42.609
1 S ST p— 2 1:55.298 09:47:02.634 8 1:58.014 09:58:40.623
1 259,018 10:07:03.025 3 1:55.766 09:48:58.400 9 2:20.438 10:01:01.061
- p——— S ——— 4 1:55.367 09:50:53.767 10 2:34.095 10:03:35.156
5 1:54.327 09:52:48.094 11 2:37.345 10:06:12.501
Po.2-#75 RATAICZAK K. - Mazda MX-5 1%;; 6 1:53.889 09:54:41.983 12 2:29.070 10:08:41.571
1 1:58.155 09:45:04.695 7 1:53.650 09:56:35.633 13 2:14.910 10:10:56.481
2 1:53.030 09:46:57.725 8 1:54.005 09:58:29.638
3 1:54.045 09:48:51.770 9 2:29.910 10:00:59.548  Po. 7 - # 55 BULINSKI B. - Mazda MX-5 + 123,856
4 1:56.369 09:50:48.139 10 2:34.395 10:03:33.943 1 2:04.540 09:45:13.861
5 1:54.482 09:52:42.621 1 2:37.146 10:06:11.089 2 1:59.905 09:47:13.766
6 153,753 09:54:36.374 12 2:29.101 10:08:40.190 3 1:58.716 09:49:12.482
7 1:52.815 09:56:29.189 13 2:14.689 10:10:54.879 4 1:57.610 09:51:10.092
g 152,836 09:58:22.025 5 1:58.126 09:53:08.218
9 2:35.623 10:00:57.648  PO-5 - #35 FEDDER M. - Mazda MX-5 + 123160 6 1:57.299 09:35:05.517
10 5:33.561 10:03:31.209 1 1:59.992 09:45:06.740 7 1:56.726 09:57:02.243
1 2:38.858 10:06:10.067 2 1:56.692 09:47:03.432 8 2:10.766 09:59:13.009
1 p—— —— 3 1:56.484 09:48:59.916 9 2:22.147 10:01:35.156
13 2:14.646 10:10:53.822 4 1:55.573 09:50:55.489 10 2:18.533 10:03:53.689
5 1:53.905 09:52:49.394 11 2:19.260 10:06:12.949
Po. 3 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic . 1;?;3;; 6 1:53.669 09:54:43.063 12 2:29.111 10:08:42.060
1 2:00.441 09:45:06.366 7 1:52.670 09:56:35.733 13 2:14.761 10:10:56.821
2 1:55.855 09:47:02.221 8 1:55.778 09:58:31.511
3 1:56.649 09:48:58.870 9 2:28.933 10:01:00.444
4 1:55.876 09:50:54.746 10 2:33.834 10:03:34.278
5 1.53.568 09:52:48.314 11 2:37.536 10:06:11.814

Fastest lap: 1:45.494
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1i2 Runda

WSMP
516 Runda FIACEZ, ESET Cup .
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" ot aeverean 2o
WSMP 1 CEZ D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 62 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GTTRC , 1 Dy aue E EREE TEEES 2N _
1 2.03.425 09:4513.213 7 2:00.472 09:57:16.418  Po.13-#66 JULIA. - Toyota Celica GTTRC ;10
2 2:00.403 09:47:13.616 8 2:11.098 09:59:27.516 1 2:07.306 09:45:17.673
3 2:00.198 09:49:13.814 9 2:11.734 10:01:39.250 2 1:59.491 09:47:17.164
4 2:01.067 09:51:14.881 10 2:16.544 10:03:55.794 3 2:00.101 09:49:17.265
5 200,613 09:53:15.494 1 2:19.207 10:06:15.001 4 1:59.966 09:51:17.231
6 2:00.029 09:55:15.523 12 2:28.870 10:08:43.871 5 2:10.335 09:53:27.566
7 2:00.138 09:57:15.661 13 2:15.360 10:10:59.231 6 2:03.839 09:55:31.405
8 2:09.751 09:59:25.412 / 2:07.117 09:57:38.522
9 2:10.600 10:01:36012  Po-11-#64 TOMCZAKT. - Toyota Celica GT |1 (o5 8 2:13.059 09:59:51.581
10 218238 10:03:54.250 1 2:07.615 09:45:18.451 9 2:17.693 10:02:09.274
1 2:19.079 10:06:13.329 2 2:00.833 09:47:19.284 10 2:08.242 10:04:17.516
1 529121 10:08:42.450 3 2:01.605 09:49:20.889 11 2:48.438 10:07:05.954
3 212,881 10:10:57 331 4 2:00.653 09:51:21.542 12 2:29.540 10:09:35.494
5 2:02.189 09:53:23.731
Po.9- # 11 ZAGORSKIF. - Renault Clio 1o 12 6 2:00.689 09:55:24.420  Po. 14 - #316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 e
1 208223 09:45:13.369 7 2:00.470 09:57:24.890 1 2:22.908 09:45:31.956
2 2:00.623 09:47:13.992 8 2:23.961 09:59:48.851 2 2:11.824 09:47:43.780
3 2:00.784 09:49:14.776 9 2:16.684 10:02:05.535 3 2:06.522 09:49:50.302
4 1:59.993 09:51:14.769 10 2:09.721 10:04:15.256 4 1:59.977 09:51:50.279
5 2:00.782 09:53:15.551 11 2:48.919 10:07:04.175 5 2:02.510 09:53:52.789
6 1:59.824 09:55:15 375 12 2:29.081 10:09:34.156 6 2:02.188 09:55:54.977
7 2:00.361 09:57:15.736 7 1:58.670 09:57:53.647
g 2:10.548 09:59:26.284  PO. 12 -#63 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢ 1+ 8 2:06.978 10:00:00.625
9 210,568 10:01:36.852 1 2:08.258 09:45:19.948 9 2:09.295 10:02:09.920
10 518,032 10:03:54.884 2 2:00.846 09:47:20.794 10 2:08.645 10:04:18.565
1 219138 10:06-14.022 3 2:01.128 09:49:21.922 11 2:48.109 10:07:06.674
" 228930 10:08:42.952 4 2:01.106 09:51:23.028 12 2:29.396 10:09:36.070
13 212.921 10.10:57.873 5 2:02.089 09:53:25.117
6 2:00.200 09:55:25.317
Po. 10 - # 65 OSEK K. - Toyota Celica GT TRC , 1 2¢ see 7 2:01.059 09:57:26.376
1 2:05.397 09:45:15.063 8 2:23.159 09:59:49.535
2 1:59.949 09:47:15.012 9 2:16.387 10:02:05.922
3 2:01.252 09:49:16.264 10 2:09.901 10:04:15.823
4 1:59.947 09:51:16.211 1 2:48.684 10:07:04.507
5 2:00.070 09:53:16.281 12 2:30.035 10:09:34.542
Fastest lap: 1:45.494
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1i2 Runda
WSMP

516 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup

11-13.06.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" ot aeverean 2o
WSMP 1 CEZ D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 65 WYSZOMIRSKI J. - Mazda MX-5 "¢ (o0
1 1:59.249 09:45:07.433
2 1:55.627 09:47:03.060
3 1:56.655 09:48:59.715
4 1:55.631 09:50:55.346
5 1:54.702 09:52:50.048
6 1:53.252 09:54:43.300
7 1:52.671 09:56:35.971
Po. 16 - # 61 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT1 "
1 2:08.168 09:45:19.406
2 2:01.827 09:47:21.233
3 2:01.821 09:49:23.054
4 2:01.358 09:51:24.412
5 2:01.562 09:53:25.974
6 2:00.419 09:55:26.393
7 2:00.527 09:57:26.920
8 2:23.619 09:59:50.539
9 2:18.083 10:02:08.622
10 2:08.356 10:04:16.978
11 2:48.117 10:07:05.095
12 2:29.323 10:09:34.418
Fastest lap: 1:45.494
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